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Shumaker Announces Regional
Service Line Leaders

Tampa, FL – Shumaker announced today that it has
selected some of its top attorneys to serve as
regional service line leaders. Each line of service
focuses on a different area of law, giving the firm’s
top leaders a chance to shape the vision for future
business. 

SERVICE LINE

Corporate, Tax and
Transactions
Environmental and Energy
Health Law
Intellectual Property
Litigation & Disputes
Real Estate and Development
Wealth Strategies

RELATED ATTORNEYS

Meredith D. DeNome
Reed Hauptman
Jan W. Pitchford
Trey Baker
Julio C. Esquivel
W. Jan Pietruszka
W. Kent Ihrig
M. Scott Aubry
Mindi M. Richter
Benjamin R. Hanan
Samuel P. Queirolo
John D. Kocher
Mark Wagoner
Philip S. Chubb
Michael A. Snyder
Michele Leo Hintson
G.P. Diminich
Joseph J. Santaniello
Cheryl L. Gordon
Frederick M. Thurman, Jr.
Gregory C. Yadley
Mark D. Hildreth
Patrick B. Horne
Moses Luski
Michael S. Taaffe
David H. Conaway
Darrell C. Smith
David J. Mack
Daniel J. DeLeo

MEDIA CONTACT

Wendy M. Byrne
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“Great leadership and strong teams are the backbone of our firm. It’s the people at Shumaker who make the
difference for both our clients and community. Our new lines of service will help us become more efficient
and organized, so we can make a greater impact and achieve results for our clients,” Shumaker Chairman
Tom Dillon said.

“Our regional leaders have proven themselves as top-performing attorneys, managers, and relationship
builders. They care about the greater good and serving others. We are excited to empower them to use their
years of experience and insights to help grow the firm,” Shumaker Vice Chair Jennifer Compton said.

The new lines of service focus on the most emerging and in-demand fields of law. These include Health Law;
Environmental and Energy; Intellectual Property and Technology; Labor, Employment and Pensions; Real
Estate and Development; Corporate, Tax and Transactions; Litigation and Disputes; Finance, Banking,
Creditor’s Rights and Insolvency; and Wealth Strategies.

The following are the service line leaders for each division and location:

Charleston

J. Bennett Crites, III, Litigation and Disputes Regional Service Line Leader
G.P. Diminich, Wealth Strategies Regional Service Line Leader

Charlotte

Philip S. Chubb, Corporate, Tax and Transactions, Regional Service Line Leader
Joseph J. Santaniello, Corporate, Tax and Transactions Regional Service Line Leader
David H. Conaway, Finance, Banking, Creditors’ Rights and Insolvency Regional Service Line Leader
Patrick B. Horne, Intellectual Property and Technology Regional Service Line Leader
Frederick M. Thurman, Jr., Labor, Employment and Pensions Regional Service Line Leader
John D. Kocher, Litigation and Disputes Regional Service Line Leader
Trey Baker, Real Estate and Development Regional Service Line Leader
Moses Luski, Real Estate and Development Regional Service Line Leader
Stephanie C. Daniel, Wealth Strategies Regional Service Line Leader

Columbus

Michael A. Snyder, Litigation and Disputes Regional Service Line Leader

Sarasota

Benjamin R. Hanan, Corporate, Tax and Transactions Regional Service Line Leader
Mark D. Hildreth, Finance, Banking, Creditors’ Rights and Insolvency Regional Service Line Leader
Daniel J. DeLeo, Litigation and Disputes, Regional Service Line Leader
Jan W. Pitchford, Real Estate and Development, Regional Service Line Leader
Cheryl L. Gordon, Wealth Strategies, Regional Service Line Leader

Tampa

Julio C. Esquivel, Corporate, Tax and Transactions Regional Service Line Leader
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Darrell C. Smith, Corporate, Tax and Transactions Regional Service Line Leader
Gregory C. Yadley, Corporate, Tax and Transactions Regional Service Line Leader
Megan Proulx Dempsey, Environmental and Energy Regional Service Line Leader
W. Kent Ihrig, Finance, Banking, Creditor’s Rights and Insolvency Regional Service Line Leader
Meredith D. DeNome, Health Law Regional Service Line Leader
Mindi M. Richter, Intellectual Property and Technology Regional Service Line Leader
W. Jan Pietruszka, Labor, Employment and Pensions Regional Service Line Leader
Michele Leo Hintson, Litigation and Disputes Regional Service Line Leader
Michael S. Taaffe, Litigation and Disputes Regional Service Line Leader
Samuel P. Queirolo, Real Estate and Development, Regional Service Line Leader  
William R. Swindle, Wealth Strategies Regional Service Line Leader

Toledo

M. Scott Aubry, Corporate, Tax and Transactions Regional Service Line Leader
David J. Mack, Finance, Banking, Creditors’ Rights and Insolvency Regional Service Line Leader
Mark Wagoner, Litigation and Disputes Regional Service Line Leader
W. Reed Hauptman, Real Estate and Development Regional Service Line Leader
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